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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]
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A001235274 SREYA  TALUKDAR Female No  1 1 UR  3  484.00  98.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892581 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  2  1 2 EWS  4  471.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339993 SWAGATA  MAHATA Female No  3 3 UR  13  468.00  95.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834358 AARATRIKA  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  25  458.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241860 SNEHA  JYOTI Female No  5 5 UR  5  454.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994211 BHUMIKA  SAMANTA Female No  6 6 UR  2  454.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161988 SUMANA  SANA Female No  7 7 UR  5  453.00  82.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889423 SRUTI  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  9  452.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356429 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  9 9 UR  3  452.00  87.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522043 NISTHA  BANERJEE Female No  10 10 UR  13  452.00  86.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830048 SHREYA  BARUI Female No  11 11 UR  8  451.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926619 SAHELI  CHATTERJEE Female No  12 12 UR  10  450.00  86.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264441 MANASHREE  MAITY Female No  13 13 UR  20  445.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338198 SAPTOSHRI  JASU Female No  14 14 UR  1  441.00  91.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001017057 IPSITA  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  22  439.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870351 ANANNYA  KHAMARU Female No  16 16 UR  2  435.00  82.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393539 SWAGATA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  17 17 UR  19  433.00  78.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114271 ALOKDIPTA  BERA Female No  18 18 UR  1  430.00  82.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560086 MAIMUNA  MOLLICK Female No  19 19 UR  1  429.00  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484891 SUBARNA  DEY Female No  20 20 UR  4  429.00  81.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461384 SRIJITA  MONDAL Female No  21 21 UR  5  427.00  84.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151561 CHAYANIKA  MAITY Female No  22 22 UR  6  426.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969927 SUDITI  MALIK Female No  23 23 UR  2  426.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423364 SNIGDHA  PRADHAN Female No  24 24 UR  6  425.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294845 DEBADRITA  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  3  423.00  87.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411720 SUTITHI  SARKAR Female No  26  1 26 SC  2  423.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181499 PUSTIKA  PARUA Female No  27 27 UR  1  423.00  72.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005578 NAJNIN  MULLICK Female No  28  1 28 OBC-A  7  422.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002217209 SUDIPTA  BARUI Female No  29  2 29 SC  11  421.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032016 MAHEERA  ISLAM Female No  30 30 UR  20  421.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033917 SUPRIYA  SINGH Female No  31 31 UR  23  421.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469029 SAMIKSHA  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  3  418.00  80.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957762 UTSHA  DAS Female No  33 33 UR  2  413.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317602 SANGHITA  SINGHA Female No  34  3 34 SC  3  413.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587956 ANUSHA  GANGULI Female No  35 35 UR  3  410.00  73.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807642 SWATI  KOLEY Female No  36 36 UR  6  407.00  71.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245238 SHREYA  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  3  406.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981975 ANUSHKA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  38 38 UR  15  405.00  70.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176593 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  39 39 UR  19  404.00  74.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932671 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  40  4 40 SC  23  403.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308257 DEBONITA  RAKSHIT Female No  41  1 41 OBC-B  7  402.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001733758 PRASANSHA  SARDAR Female No  42  5 42 SC  3  397.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792609 KOYEL  BHUNYA Female No  43 43 UR  2  396.00  75.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006810 PRAMITA  TALUKDAR Female No  44 44 UR  9  394.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232171 BEAUTY  BHOWMICK Female No  45 45 UR  5  394.00  65.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494054 KUMKUM  KHATOON Female No  46 46 UR  2  394.00  63.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974885 ARPITA  MAL Female No  47  6 47 SC  19  393.00  71.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603895 BIDUSHI  DHANG Female No  48 48 UR  4  392.00  71.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398870 MONALISHA  KAR Female No  49 49 UR  22  391.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816967 SHREYA  CHAUDHURY Female No  50 50 UR  1  390.00  68.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457356 SUDIPA  KAR Female No  51 51 UR  2  386.00  73.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126632 MADHUMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  52 52 UR  3  385.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002222 KANKANA  PATRA Female No  53 53 UR  1  380.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177615 IPSITA  ADAK Female No  54 54 UR  7  380.00  60.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000197936 SUCHANDRA  JANA Female No  55 55 UR  5  380.00  60.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589885 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  56 56 UR  6  375.00  63.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107711 PRATYASHA  GHOSH Female No  57 57 UR  9  373.00  64.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192805 SUSMITA  NANDI Female No  58 58 UR  21  369.00  64.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819397 BIDISHA  POLLEY Female No  59  2 59 EWS  2  369.00  62.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472717 MAHI  SHAW Female No  60  2 60 OBC-B  4  369.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335623 ARIMPA  ROY Female No  61 61 UR  7  364.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004418 ANWESHA  SANTRA Female No  62 62 UR  1  361.00  60.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563623 BIDISHA  KHAN Female No  63 63 UR  3  360.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492166 SAHELEE  BARUI Female No  64 64 UR  2  359.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675882 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  65 65 UR  16  356.00  69.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204937 ANISHA  PAUL Female No  66 66 UR  2  352.00  61.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071296 ADRITA  MANDAL Female No  67 67 UR  10  343.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204078 SHAIBA  FIRDOUS Female No  68 68 UR  18  335.00  50.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001304497 BAISHALI  KONAI Female No  69  7 69 SC  17  333.00  53.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987191 SRISTI  JHA Female No  70 70 UR  17  327.00  57.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408096 SYEDA RAIHANA SULTANA Female No  71 71 UR  9  323.00  51.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037023 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  72  2 72 OBC-A  18  319.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935999 SUKANYA  DHARA Female No  73 73 UR  12  312.00  53.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938861 ISHANI  GHATAK Female No  74 74 UR  10  309.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420315 TANISHA  BACHAR Female No  75  8 75 SC  14  295.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517599 RAMISA  BILKIS Female No  76 76 UR  1  293.00  50.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000005578 NAJNIN  MULLICK Female No  28  1 1 OBC-A  7  422.00  81.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037023 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  72  2 2 OBC-A  18  319.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002308257 DEBONITA  RAKSHIT Female No  41  1 1 OBC-B  7  402.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472717 MAHI  SHAW Female No  60  2 2 OBC-B  4  369.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000411720 SUTITHI  SARKAR Female No  26  1 1 SC  2  423.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217209 SUDIPTA  BARUI Female No  29  2 2 SC  11  421.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317602 SANGHITA  SINGHA Female No  34  3 3 SC  3  413.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932671 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  40  4 4 SC  23  403.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733758 PRASANSHA  SARDAR Female No  42  5 5 SC  3  397.00  81.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974885 ARPITA  MAL Female No  47  6 6 SC  19  393.00  71.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304497 BAISHALI  KONAI Female No  69  7 7 SC  17  333.00  53.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420315 TANISHA  BACHAR Female No  75  8 8 SC  14  295.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001892581 SHARANYA  ROY Female No  2  1 1 EWS  4  471.00  93.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819397 BIDISHA  POLLEY Female No  59  2 2 EWS  2  369.00  62.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


